26. Hilpoltsteiner Duathlon 2015

Schiler C - 26.04.2015 - Hilpoltstein
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1 1 7
2 2 6
3 3 11
4 4 10
5 5 5
6 1 20
7 2 17
8 6 14
9 7 8
10 8 4
11 3 15
12 4 19
1 1 12
2 1 18
3 2 16
4 2 1
5 3 2
6 4 9
7 5 3
8 3 22
9 4 21
10 6 13

Greta Winters
Sarah Walter

Jana Gommel
Frances Winkelmann
Leni Wirth

Ellen Homm
Katharina Obermair
Sophia Brandes
Lena Schwarz
Emma Wirth

Alba Warter Rubio
Finja Koneberg
Jann Spengler
Salomo Schuhbéck
Louis Baierl

Luca Armowitz
Alessio Weinbrenner
Finley Faber

Lukas Jung

Artem Vasilyeva
Maximilian Franz

Florian Schmidt
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TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TSV Brannenburg
TSV Zirndorf

VFL Nurnberg

TSV Brannenburg
TSG 08 Roth Triathlon
TSV Brannenburg
TSG 08 Roth Triathlon
TV 1848 Erlangen
TSV Brannenburg

TV 48 Erlangen
Ironkids Hilpoltstein
TSV Zirndorf

TSV Palling

DJK Weiden

RV Viktoria Wombach
Ironkids

Iron kids

Tristar Regensburg
MRRC

TSG 08 Roth Triathlon

TVE Erlangen
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2006
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2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
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2006
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2008
2008
2006

TwsC1
TWSC1
TWsSC1
TWsSC1
TwsC1
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TWsC2
TWsSC1
TwsC1
TWSC1
TWsC2
TWsSC2
TMSC1
TMSC2
TMSC2
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC2
TMSC2

TMSC1

00:11:23
00:11:31
00:11:50
00:12:42
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:12
00:13:21
00:13:23
00:13:26
00:13:26
00:14:01
00:11:12
00:12:05
00:12:29
00:12:30
00:12:57
00:13:28
00:14:53
00:15:30
00:16:12

00:16:53
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