

# 26. Hilpoltsteiner Duathlon 2015

Schüler C - 26.04.2015 - Hilpoltstein



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	7	Greta Winters	TV 1879 Hilpoltstein		2006	TWSC1	00:11:23
2	2	6	Sarah Walter	TSV Brannenburg		2006	TWSC1	00:11:31
3	3	11	Jana Gömmel	TSV Zirndorf		2006	TWSC1	00:11:50
4	4	10	Frances Winkelmann	VFL Nürnberg		2006	TWSC1	00:12:42
5	5	5	Leni Wirth	TSV Brannenburg		2006	TWSC1	00:13:10
6	1	20	Ellen Homm	TSG 08 Roth Triathlon		2007	TWSC2	00:13:11
7	2	17	Katharina Obermair	TSV Brannenburg		2007	TWSC2	00:13:12
8	6	14	Sophia Brandes	TSG 08 Roth Triathlon		2006	TWSC1	00:13:21
9	7	8	Lena Schwarz	TV 1848 Erlangen		2006	TWSC1	00:13:23
10	8	4	Emma Wirth	TSV Brannenburg		2006	TWSC1	00:13:26
11	3	15	Alba Warter Rubio	TV 48 Erlangen		2007	TWSC2	00:13:26
12	4	19	Finja Koneberg	Ironkids Hilpoltstein		2007	TWSC2	00:14:01
1	1	12	Jann Spengler	TSV Zirndorf		2006	TMSC1	00:11:12
2	1	18	Salomo Schuhböck	TSV Palling		2007	TMSC2	00:12:05
3	2	16	Louis Baierl	DJK Weiden		2007	TMSC2	00:12:29
4	2	1	Luca Armowitz	RV Viktoria Wombach		2006	TMSC1	00:12:30
5	3	2	Alessio Weinbrenner	Ironkids		2006	TMSC1	00:12:57
6	4	9	Finley Faber	Iron kids		2006	TMSC1	00:13:28
7	5	3	Lukas Jung	Tristar Regensburg		2006	TMSC1	00:14:53
8	3	22	Artem Vasilyeva	MRRC		2008	TMSC2	00:15:30
9	4	21	Maximilian Franz	TSG 08 Roth Triathlon		2008	TMSC2	00:16:12
10	6	13	Florian Schmidt	TVE Erlangen		2006	TMSC1	00:16:53